Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

667

735

R$
8,830.00

16-03-2016

16-03-2016

16-03-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS DE
SONORIZAGAO
(ESTRUTURA DE SOM
PARA 02 MIL
PESSOAS)POR
EVENTO,
CONTRATACAO DE
BANDAS LOCAIS,
DIVULGAGAO EM
MIDIA
(PANFLETOS,BANNER,
CARRO DE SOM ETC),
APRESENTADOR E
SERVICOS DE
TRANSPORTE DE
TRANSPORTE DE
EQUIPAMENTOS PARA
ATENDER ESTE
EVENTO CULTURAL,
CONFORME PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2020/2016- FESTAS
MUNICIPALIZADAS NA
ZONA RURAL DO
MUNICIPIO.




